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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAWAHARNAGAR
LIST OF HOLIDAYS -2022
‘\\ﬁm ] Veldays . o Date | DayofWeek Remarks
o +,k'1‘"‘"‘*‘ Day o S 12601 2022 Wednostfay
0 | Masarat AW's Birthday T T s0a022  Tueedsy
lea, __[MataStwwam “ 01032022 | Tuesday |
o Wokika Dahan o = l7 03. 20’22 | Thursday
;'&‘ R L. | 18032022 Friday !
L_:O_:‘—_,_, Mahavit Jayanti 14.04 2022 Thursday [ 9P
07 | GoodFnday 15.04 2022 Friday
o8 |ld-ul-hir 03.05.2022 Tuesday
(00 | Budha Purmma 16 05 2022 Monday
(10 | 1d-ul-Zuha(Baknd) 10.07.2022 Sunday
11 Muharmm 09.08.2022 Tuesday __G_E,___._._
12 Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday RH
13 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday g:‘;
14 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday
1S. Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 04.10.2022 Tuesday G:
16 Dussehra (Viya Dashmi) 05.10.2022 Wednesday gH

i 17. Milad-un-Nabi or Id-c-Milad (Birthday of 09.10.2022 Sunday

f Prophet Mohammad)

18. | Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 Monday g:
19. Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday —on
20 Bhai Duj 26.10.2022 Wednesday o
21 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday =
22 Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday G
23 Annual day One day reserved for the Annual RH

Day.
24 Annual sports Day One day reserved for the Annual RH
Sports Day.
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